
PUBLIC NOTICE 

Borough of Tenafly 
 

Tenafly Welcome! Committee 
 
 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, in compliance with N.J.S.A. 10:4 et. seq., that the 

Tenafly Welcome! Committee will hold its 2017 meetings according to the 

following schedule:  

 

Monday, January 23, 2017 

Monday, February 27, 2017 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
Monday, April 17, 2017 

Monday, May 15, 2017 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
Monday, July 17, 2017 

Monday, August 21, 2017 
Monday, September 18, 2017 

Monday, October 16, 2017 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
Monday, December 18, 2017 

   
 All meetings will commence at 1:00 p.m. and will be held in the Rear 

Conference Room located in Borough Hall in the Municipal Center, 100 

Riveredge Road, Tenafly, New Jersey.  Any changes in this schedule will be 

noticed according to law. 

     

Roxana Surrey, Volunteer Chairperson, Tenafly Welcome!  

 

Dated: December 14, 2016 

 

Publish:  The Press Journal 

 

Distribution List: The Record  (for information only) 

   The Suburbanite (for information only) 

   The Northern Valley News (for information only) 
   Public Bulletin Board 

    


